
2009

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter 

reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
)

Hour 

Meter 

Total 

Hours
Level 

(m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-09 0.429 26 135.2 41.21 148.2 45.17 3.96 209435 3973 35010.5 154.2 1.43 yes no

Feb-09 0.431 26 135.2 41.21 147.6 44.99 3.78 213408 4069 35164.7 157.5 1.61 yes no

Mar-09 0.432 26 135.0 41.15 148.5 45.26 4.11 217477 4238 35322.2 163.4 1.34 yes no

Apr-09 0.435 24 134.9 41.12 147.4 44.93 3.81 221715 5312 35485.6 203.6 1.67 yes no

May-09 0.440 24 135.0 41.15 147.9 45.08 3.93 227027 8672 35689.2 328.8 1.52 yes no

Jun-09 0.430 24 135.3 41.24 149.6 45.60 4.36 235699 12372 36018 479.1 1.00 yes no

Jul-09 0.404 25 136.8 41.70 151.1 46.06 4.36 248071 10486 36497.1 432.2 0.54 yes yes

Aug-09 0.393 24 137.3 41.85 152.9 46.60 4.75 258557 10682 36929.3 452.7 0.00 yes yes

Sep-09 0.393 28 136.3 41.54 153.7 46.85 5.30 269239 6087 37382 258.4 -0.25 yes yes

Oct-09 0.395 25 135.5 41.30 151.8 46.27 4.97 275326 4678 37640.4 197.2 0.33 yes yes

Nov-09 0.403 OFF OFF #VALUE! OFF #VALUE! #VALUE! 280004 394 37837.6 16.3 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Dec-09 0.431 136.0 41.45 149.2 45.48 4.02 280398 3325.95 37853.9 128.6 1.12 yes no

Jan-10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 3325.95 n/a 37982.5 n/a 46.6

Minimum 0.393 24 134.9 #VALUE! 147.40 #VALUE! #VALUE! 209,435.00 394.00 35,010.50 16.30

Maximum 0.440 28 137.3 #VALUE! 153.70 #VALUE! #VALUE! 280,398.00 12,372.00 37,982.50 479.10

Average 0.418 25 135.7 #VALUE! 149.81 #VALUE! #VALUE! 226,129.38 6,190.75 36,524.08 247.67

Total 74,288.95 2,972.00

#VALUE! #VALUE! * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .941 meters
41.46 46.08

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 41.21 5.39 45.17 1.43

F 41.21 5.39 44.99 1.61

M 41.15 5.45 45.26 1.34

A 41.12 5.48 44.93 1.67

M 41.15 5.45 45.08 1.52

J 41.24 5.36 45.60 1.00

J 41.70 4.90 46.06 0.54

A 41.85 4.75 46.60 0.00

S 41.54 5.06 46.85 -0.25

O 41.30 5.30 46.27 0.33

N #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

D 41.45 5.15 45.48 1.12

Well Depth (m)

Pressure changed due to installation of VFD

Water over pump                      Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth 152.9 ft / 46.6 m 

Pumping Level

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Average High Season (May-September)
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